
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

53 

346 

558 

751 

145 

322 

142 

131 

15 

35 

22 

65 

11 

19 

Name 

Tommy Hansen 

Kurt Magne Heitmann 

Stefan Sjöberg 

Thomas Langvann 

Bjørn Nessjøen 

Aina Olsen 

Nils Martin Fredriksen 

Wenche Kjærnli 

Vetle Johansen 

Jonatan Lykke Nessjøen 

Meena Alexandra Nils Grepp 

Kaj Mats Håkan Holtet 

Eskil Kling 

Roger Hermansen 

Best Tm 

1:47.079 

1:52.841 

1:54.061 

1:56.857 

1:57.395 

2:03.228 

2:05.865 

2:08.139 

2:09.357 

2:12.583 

2:13.973 

2:14.110 

2:15.400 

2:18.612 

Laps 

4 

7 

10 

6 

8 

9 

7 

9 

8 

9 

8 

9 

9 

5 

Diff 

5.762 

6.982 

9.778 

10.316 

16.149 

18.786 

21.060 

22.278 

25.504 

26.894 

27.031 

28.321 

31.533 

Best Speed 

126,176 

119,733 

118,452 

115,618 

115,088 

109,641 

107,344 

105,439 

104,446 

101,904 

100,847 

100,744 

99,784 

97,472 

In Lap 

3 

6 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

9 

2 

6 

4 

9 

4 

4 

Make/Model/Engine 

R1 

R1M 

K ZX-10R 

GSX-R 1000 

Ninja 

K 250 Ninja 

CBR 600 

K 250 Ninja 

GSX-R 600 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Cloudy, 10 degrees, wet track. 

Printed: 04.07.2015 09:47:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 
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Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

C-Klasse+Junior STD 

Qualifying 1 - C-Klasse+Junior STD 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:05 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

04.07.2015 09:25 


